
Name Age Level Color Team Email Address Mobile

Gary Wurtzberger 9 AA Black Apple Valley wurt0010@gmail.com (952) 999-2810

Tom Ramy 9 AA Silver Minnetonka Blue tom@hewnandforged.com (612) 709-3588

Kyle Dreger 9 AA Royal Bloomington kyle@geraldmiller.com (612) 751-2850

Craig Olsen 9 AA Green Rosemount Blue colsen077@gmail.com (507) 272-5442

Nicholas Wilkes 9 AA Navy Eastview Blue nicholaswilkes@gmail.com (612) 203-2783

Christina Tibbetts 9 AA Purple Shakopee c.ann.wallek@gmail.com (612) 968-4735

Kurt Merkle 9 AA Red Wayzata Blue merks13@gmail.com (651) 336-2801

Lee Mcpherson 9 AA Gold River Falls Blue lee.mcpherson87@gmail.com (612) 670-6875

Josh Moore 9 AA Columbia New Richmond jmoore1221@hotmail.com (651) 398-9813

Spencer Perry 9 AA Neon Lakeville North White spencer.w.perry@sherwin.com (612) 599-6263

Chad Schmode 9 AAA Black Farmington Schmodes2424@gmail.com  (612) 242-1574

Dan Schneeman 9 AAA Silver Two Rivers dan.schneeman@gmail.com (651) 341-7996

Mike Lee 9 AAA Royal Minnetonka mikelee0428@gmail.com (952) 484-0118

Ben Rahn 9 AAA Green Inver Grove Heights rahnster@gmail.com (920) 285-2397

Chris Richards 10 A Black Bloomington Blue Richardsch11@gmail.com (952) 451-9183

Nate Tennessen 10 A Silver Bloomington Red NTennessen@cityofeagan.com (651) 755-3522

Alex Ellendson 10 A Royal Burnsville skynyrdbyrd@yahoo.com (952) 237-0088

Jeff Misgen 10 A Green Chaska Gold mizzymn@gmail.com (952) 454-4497

Matt Snyder 10 A Navy Farmington Orange snydermatthew27@gmail.com (612) 214-2614

Matt Steichen 10 A Purple Lakeville North Red steichenm@yahoo.com (952) 484-7191

Scott Sipple 10 A Red New Richmond sipple_11@yahoo.com     (715) 556-0454

Nick Hansgen 10 A Gold Chanhassen White nhansgen@gmail.com (952) 220-5090

Jason Mousel 10 A Columbia Shakopee jtmousel@gmail.com (952) 486-0596

Dean Rich 10 A Neon Chanhassen Gray richdjw@gmail.com (612) 246-7924

Matt Humpal 10 AA Black Amery humpalm@amerysd.k12.wi.us (715) 497-0807

Damon Laliberte 10 AA Silver Apple Valley damon.laliberte@usbank.com (651) 245-8748

Travis Scott 10 AA Royal Eastview trav2scott@gmail.com (701) 866-5206

Brian Borg 10 AA Green Edina brianrborg@gmail.com (952) 220-1296

Eric Suedbeck 10 AA Navy Lakeville North esuedbeck@hotmail.com (612) 281-5879

Jennifer Frenzel 10 AA Purple Lakeville South Jenniferlfrenzel@gmail.com (612) 743-7646

Mitch Nachreiner 10 AA Red New Richmond mitch36322@hotmail.com  (507) 380-4017

Brian Wacker 10 AA Gold Jordan wacker_brian@yahoo.com (512) 590-1521

TJ Blons 10 AA Columbia Bloomington Blue tristanblons@gmail.com (612) 735-8678
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Isaac Corey 10 AA Neon Lake City Tigers icorey@digiseeit.com (506) 396-3842

Steve Pfeiffer 10 AA Orange River Falls stevenmpfeiffer@yahoo.com (612) 581-9502

Shawn Jore 10 AA White Owatonna Mr.Jore16@outlook.com (507) 475-3058

Greg Leeper 10 AAA Black Eden Prairie gregoryleeper@gmail.com (847) 507-7300

Dave Crowther 10 AAA Silver Wayzata David.Crowther@target.com (512) 417-2022

Kevin Best 10 AAA Royal Rosemount kevinbest19@icloud.com (651) 245-2235

Josh Leonard 10 AAA Green Bloomington joshua.c.leonard@gmail.com (612) 419-1065

Gabriel Quiroz 11 A Black Apple Valley Gabriel.quiroz84@gmail.com (952) 232-9597

David Anderson 11 A Silver Chaska davidanderson8312@gmail.com (612) 387-8736

Ben Fladager 11 A Royal Eagan bfladager@gmail.com (651) 214-6881

Jason Bible 11 A Green Ellsworth bible95@live.com (651) 346-9680

Aaron McPherson 11 A Navy Hastings themcphersons@gmail.com (651) 206-1388

Dan Walrack 11 A Purple Hudson walrack3339@gmail.com (612) 282-3339

Dan Zevnik 11 A Red Lakeville North White surfturf84@gmail.com (414) 429-1149

Chris Weber 11 A Gold River Falls whiplashgraphics@hotmail.com (651) 270-5326

Alex Hamm 11 A Columbia Rosemount Blue alexhamm23@gmail.com (715) 309-8393

Neil Groon 11 A Neon Rosemount Green Neil.Groon@kimley-horn.com (605) 553-6344

Corey Nusbaum 11 A Orange TCU coreynusbaum@yahoo.com (507) 380-7777

Brian Wilson 11 A White Minnetonka White bwilson@brimark.com (952) 201-9342

Bradley Vanderveren 11 AA Black Apple Valley bradleyvanderveren@gmail.com (920) 660-0809

Jon Bullick 11 AA Silver Bloomington jbullick@gmail.com (952) 452-6820

Tom Buckley 11 AA Royal Eastview T_buckley@charter.net (651) 755-1507

Joe Shallenberger 11 AA Green Hopkins Royals shally2107@yahoo.com (612) 423-2198

Marty Oian 11 AA Navy River Falls oian5454@gmail.com (651) 341-9346

Scott O'Brien 11 AA Purple Tri-City United scottieo_28@hotmail.com (612) 499-2439

Mike Aug 11 AA Red Waconia Aug.mike@yahoo.com (952) 288-8925

Mike Krueger 11 AA Gold Burnsville mkrueger99@gmail.com (612) 423-2574

Art Sesma 11 AA Columbia Minneapolis Orange art.sesma@gmail.com (612) 695-5937

Matt Trygstad 11 AA Neon Rochester White Tryg27@hotmail.com (507) 383-8561

Justin Johnson 11 AA Orange Inver Grove Heights jjohnson979@hotmail.com (651) 335-5087

James Gonzalez 11 AA White Lakeville North jamesmgonzalez@hotmail.com (612) 423-1114

Jeremy Frost 11 AAA Black Eastview Jeremy.frost.20@gmail.com (651) 497-0023

Josh Johnson 11 AAA Silver Edina jejohnson10@gmail.com (651) 756-9288

Eric Konsela 11 AAA Royal Menomonie erickonsela@hotmail.com (715) 308-2543
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Jeremy Collins 11 AAA Green Rochester jeremycollins@gmail.com (240) 476-3149

Scott Christenson 11 AAA Navy Wayzata smchristenson@gmail.com (651) 336-7451

Doug Beissel 11 AAA Purple Lakeville North dbeissel2001@yahoo.com (612) 968-0406

Pete Faux 12 A Black Farmington Orange petefaux12@gmail.com (952) 290-0597

Ethan Read 12 A Silver Mayer ethan_mantle@yahoo.com (612) 385-0663

Jake Saba 12 A Royal Minnetonka Blue Jake.saba30@gmail.com (612) 581-6731

Mark Kislenger 12 A Green New Prague mark.kislenger@gmail.com (651) 785-5588

Todd Lyle 12 A Navy Prior Lake Gold lyler17@yahoo.com (612) 802-7281

John Rotter 12 A Purple Tri-City United jrotter2@wm.com (651) 895-3473

Zach Dillon 12 A Red Waconia robbinszach.d@gmail.com (651) 247-1092

Nate Schlueter 12 A Gold Bloomington nate.schlueter@gmail.com (651) 307-5307

Mark Reierson 12 A Columbia Rosemount Blue markreierson@yahoo.com (651) 308-3439

Vic Girling 12 A Neon Cottage Grove vic1134@yahoo.com (641) 434-3602

Robert Braun 12 A Orange Eagan rbraun16@gmail.com (612) 518-5641

Joe Goodier 12 A White Ellsworth goodierdanielle@gmail.com (715) 307-2325

J.R. Dachel 12 AA Black Baldwin- Woodville jrdachel@bwsd.k12.wi.us (715) 977-2807

Matt Bell 12 AA Silver Bloomington mb16bom@gmail.com (952) 221-5826

Mike Pariana 12 AA Royal Cottage Grove ma.pariana@gmail.com (651) 500-8105

Matthew VanderPlas 12 AA Green Minnetonka White Matthewvanderplas@gmail.com (507) 990-8112

Matt Nechrebecki 12 AA Navy Lakeville North mattnechrebecki@gmail.com (651) 276-0639

Luke King 12 AA Purple Two Rivers lukeadamking@live.com (651) 755-5577

Tom Anderson 12 AA Red Kasson Mantorville t.anderson13@outlook.com (507) 251-9690

Adam Strawn 12 AA Gold New Richmond strawndre1@gmail.com (715) 220-9361

Brad Stuwe 12 AA Columbia Shakopee bstuwe@yahoo.com (952) 270-2700

Tanner Hill 12 AA Neon Stewartville tjhill34geko@gmail.com (507) 226-4173

Craig Olson 12 AA Orange Waconia craigolson73@gmail.com (612) 889-1372

Dustin Swenson 12 AA White St Peter Saints dswenson@nesbitagencies.com (952) 270-1239

Jesse Viall 12 AAA Black Hastings jesse.viall@greencompaniesllc.com (651) 755-0257

Craig Hawkinson 12 AAA Silver Orono Spartans craighawkinson@gmail.com (612) 770-8104

Royal

Green

Lance Schuer 13 A Black Bloomington Red Lance.schuer@gmail.com (612) 743-0140

Danile Adamez 13 A Silver Cottage Grove Green dj.3b.4.life@gmail.com (612) 462-8097

Kyle Nolan 13 A Royal Edina Gold kylenolan@hotmail.com (612) 363-6259
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Jake Rezac 13 A Green Farmington jrezac28@hotmail.com (612) 229-7858

Rod Sauer 13 A Navy Miesville katesauer07@gmail.com (651) 955-4153

Ben Magras 13 A Purple Minneapolis White mowmagras@gmail.com (612) 432-3642

Scott Teece 13 A Red Minnetonka Black Scott.teece@gmail.com (651) 338-1800

Alex Jordan 13 A Gold Shakopee anj004@hotmail.com (214) 542-7137

Matthew Lang 13 A Columbia Two Rivers Bigzz42@yahoo.com (612) 384-6131

Sean Conway 13 A Neon Eastview spatrickconway@gmail.com (651) 334-7295

Tony Schwartz 13 A Orange St. Paul Park schwartzfamily98@msn.com (651) 353-4445

Phil Arndt 13 A White Prior Lake Navy wt19@msn.com (612) 801-2639

Jeremy Forehand 13 AA Black Baldwin leftyr1@yahoo.com (715) 475-9444

Ryan Knudson 13 AA Silver Byron Ryan.a.knudson@gmail.com (507) 775-2441

Kevin Rutten 13 AA Royal Central St. Croix Teamdp001@gmail.com (651) 230-3404

Ryan Herdrich 13 AA Green Chanhassen Gold r.herdrich.bb@gmail.com (952) 334-2640

Chris Dornack 13 AA Navy Chatfield chrisdornack@gmail.com (507) 251-3844

Jesse Lansing 13 AA Purple Prescott jesse.lansing26@gmail.com (715) 495-0374

Jeff Brioschi 13 AA Red Bloomington Red jeffbrioschi@gmail.com (407) 310-9417

Matt Reiswig 13 AA Gold Two Rivers mreiswig@me.com (651) 895-2070

Tyler Vedder 13 AA Columbia Westonka tyler.vedder@gmail.com (952) 322-0139

Todd Bennett 13 AA Neon Eagan Green toddmbennett@protownmail.com (612) 987-1008

Joe Ross 13 AA Orange Plymouth Wayzata joe.ross@me.com (612) 424-9155

Jason Wicklund 13 AA White Eagan Blue jawicklund@comcast.net (612) 718-8280

Cory Thorson 13 AAA Black Red Wing corthor74@gmail.com (612) 716-7786

Brian Crane 13 AAA Silver Waconia cranehawk21@gmail.com (952) 451-5083

Ryab Sabyan 13 AAA Royal Northfield Ryansabyan@collegecitybeverage.com (507) 581-0299

13 AAA Green

Brian Busanich 14 AA Black Eagan brianbusanich@gmail.com (651) 315-4609

Don McCarty 14 AA Silver East Ridge don.w.mccarty@gmail.com  (651) 424-5425

Dan Brunsvold 14 AA Royal Minnetonka Blue Danbrunsvold@gmail.com  (630) 391-2800

Josh Saatzer 14 AA Green New Prague creativescapeslandscaping@yahoo.com (952) 292-6700

Gary Christianson 14 AA Navy Two Rivers gary@1alg.com (805) 404-0304

Billy Riess 14 AA Purple Rochester White monte0097@msn.com (507) 993-1675

Ryan Mayer 14 AA Red Hamel meyerrip60@yahoo.com (612) 245-0717

Matt Frantsel 14 AA Gold Owatonna mmfrantesl@gmail.com (320) 309-4018

Jeremiah Fisk 14 AA Columbia Amery bullfrogfisk34@gmail.com (715) 205-8887
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Dave Nahey 14 AA Neon Hudson nahe0001@umn.edu (612) 867-8660

Josh Kuchinka 14 AA Orange TCU Titans jkuchinka@hotmail.com (952) 994-1734

Adam Brouwer 14 AA White Chaska Hawks brouwer63@gmail.com (952) 500-2714

Jeff Campbell 14 AAA Black Chaska campbell4home@gmail.com (320) 267-5873

Brain Vosejpka 14 AAA Silver New Prague brian.vosejpka@hotmail.com (612) 205-2864

Steve Burk 14 AAA Royal Hopkins Steven.D.Burk@xcelenergy.com (952) 393-9104

Jeff Hessian 14 AAA Green Northfield jeffhessian@gmail.com (507) 581-2553

Nicholas Hildenbrand 14/15 A Black Apple Valley nicholas.hildenbrand@gmail.com (763) 242-0477

Andrew Unglaube 14/15 A Silver Bloomington Blue unglaube@biworldwide.com (612) 310-8333

Karl Johnson 14/15 A Royal Bloomington Red kweather06@yahoo.com (952) 486-2790

Justin Erp 14/15 A Green Burnsville Black Justin.erp@gmail.com (612) 716-8901

Jon Rose 14/15 A Navy Hastings Gold Jonathan12rose@icloud.com (612) 270-1032

Todd Volkmann 14/15 A Purple New Prague todd.volkmann@yahoo.com (952) 292-7945

Joe Stanton 14/15 A Red Lakeveille South Joe.stanton@outlook.com (612) 770-1684

Jeremy Robertson 14/15 A Gold Rosemount Blue msu345@yahoo.com (612) 598-5605

Jennifer Ernst 14/15 A Columbia Rochester naturaltouchcleaningservice@yahoo.com (507) 250-2773

Scott Eng 14/15 A Neon River Falls scott.eng@hotmail.com (651) 357-0451

Andy Jacobs 14/15 A Orange Farmington Orange akjacobs@frontiernet.net (612) 210-1931

Jon Pierce 14/15 A White Minnetonka White jon.d.pierce@gmail.com (612) 723-2587
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